

Misc. case No. 07/2021 (75)

Order No. 21

Dated. 19.07.2024.

Today is fixed for hearing the petition.

Both sides files lawyer hazira.

Ld. Lawyer for the petitioner files a petition praying
for calling for some records in connection with this case
and also prays for adjournment today.

Fix **16/08/2024** for hearing the petition filed on 06.01.2024
by the O.P.

D/C

**Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.**